
LKH Med Uni/Klinikum
Nord

St.Leonhard/Klinikum
Mitte

Odilien-Institut/Klinikum
Süd

Reiterkaserne

Merangasse

Lichtenfelsg./
Kunstuniversität

Maiffredygasse

Kaiser-Josef-Platz/Oper

Jakominiplatz 

Hauptplatz-Congress

Südtiroler Platz/Kunsthaus

Roseggerhaus

Esperantoplatz/
Arbeiterkammer

Hauptbahnhof 

Köflachergasse / PVA

Alte Poststraße

Fachhochschule
Joanneum

Eggenberger Allee/tim

Karl-Morre-Straße

Absengerstraße

Baierdorf

Johann-Haiden-Straße

Handelstraße

Wetzelsdorf

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

56

07 27 47 57

03 07 17 23 27 36 38 41 47 51 57

01 03 07 13 19 25 32 37 42 47 52 58

02 06 11 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

00 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 56

02 08 14 20 26 32 38 44 49 55

01 07 12 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 17 37 57

17 37 57

17 47

56

16 37 57

09 17 37 47

05 20 35 50

05 20 30 35 45 50 57

01 05 13 17 25 29 36 44 47 51 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58

04 10 16 22 28 34 40 48 55

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 17 37 57

17 37 57

17 47

06 36 47

17 37 57

17 37 57

17 37 57

17 37 53 57

17 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 20 35 50

05 17 37 57

17 37 57

17 47


